
 CATERING CA
HIBACHI

Menu
CHICKEN & SHRIMP

NY STEAK & CHICKEN

NY STEAK & SHRIMP

NY STEAK, CHICKEN& SHRIMP

NY STEAK & LOBSTER

SEAFOOD COMBO

CHEFS SPECIAL 

KANJI 

HIBACHI DELUXE 

VEGGETERIAN

$69.99

$79.99

$77.99

$84.99

$87.99

$109.99

$99.99

$90.99

$104.99

$55.00

SUB NY STEAK
FOR 

FILLET MIGNON

$7

SHRIMP, SCALLOPS, CALAMARI,SALMON

FILLET MIGNON, SHRIMP, LOBSTER, CHICKEN

NY STEAK, SHRIMP, LOBSTER

FILLET MIGNON, LOBSTER, SCALLOPS, CHICKEN

TOFU, VEGGIES, PLANT BASED FRIED RICE


